AE CONTACTS IN EVERY STATE THROUGHOUT THE COUNTRY
Contact the Volunteer Region CAP Deputy Chief of Staff for AE (DCS/AE) in your region for assistance with teacher workshops, Teacher Orientation Program (TOP) Flights, etc.
and/or
Connect with your state’s Volunteer CAP Director of Aerospace Education (DAE) for the same assistance.

National Aerospace Education Officer to the Commander
	
	National  AEO
	McArdle
	Michael
	Lt Col
	michael.mcardle@att.net




REGION AE INFORMATION
Great Lake Region: Illinois, Indiana, Kentucky, Michigan, Ohio, Wisconsin
Volunteer Region DCS/AE – Lt Col Sherwood Williams:  dr-w@new.rr.com
State (Wing) Volunteer Director of Aerospace Education
	GLR
	IL
	Miller
	Richard
	Lt Col
	rgmiller46@gmail.com

	GLR
	IN
	Merrill 
	Frank
	Maj
	Merrill.Frank@gmail.com

	GLR
	KY
	Wallace
	Brad
	Maj
	brad@cappyscaramelcorn.com

	GLR
	MI
	Samuelson
	Carol
	Capt
	aerospaceeducator@gmail.com

	GLR
	OH
	Hammond
	Victor
	Maj
	victor.hammond@ohwg.cap.gov

	GLR
	WI
	Boulanger
	Peter
	Lt Col
	Peter.Boulanger@sbcglobal.net




Middle East Region: Delaware, Maryland, National Capital, North Carolina, South Carolina, Virginia, West Virginia
Volunteer Region DCS/AE – Lt Col Robert Beichner: beichner@me.com
 State (Wing) Volunteer Director of Aerospace Education
	MER
	DE
	Wentzien
	Derald
	Maj
	dwentzien@verizon.net

	MER
	MD
	Terry
	Robert
	Lt Col
	eliterry@verizon.net

	MER
	Nat’l Cap
	Wharton
	Rhoda
	Maj
	Wharton.r@natcapwg.cap.gov 

	MER
	NC
	Orgain
	Eric
	Lt Col
	eric@orgain.org

	MER
	SC
	Nelson
	Larry
	Maj
	ae@scwgcap.org

	MER
	VA
	Wilkins
	Clay
	Maj
	aviatordoc@gmail.com

	MER
	WV
	Dilley
	Ken
	Maj
	ibupro7@yahoo.com



North Central Region: Iowa, Kansas, Minnesota, Missouri, Nebraska, N. Dakota, S. Dakota
Volunteer Region DCS/AE – Maj Robert Kistner:  fivekills@aol.com
State (Wing) Volunteer Director of Aerospace Education
	NCR
	IA
	Hahn, Jr.
	Donald
	Lt Col
	donald.hahn@iawgcap.com

	NCR
	KS
	Mages
	Catherine
	Maj
	cmm8998@ksu.edu

	NCR
	MN
	Coates
	David
	Maj
	davecoates@comcast.net

	NCR
	MO
	Sander
	Bill
	Lt Col
	col121772@gmail.com

	NCR
	NE
	Talbott
	Beverly
	Lt Col
	beverly.talbott@nebraskacivilairpatrol.org

	NCR
	ND
	Frazier
	Alan
	Maj
	ae@ndcap.us

	NCR
	SD
	DeWeese
	Rodney
	Lt Col
	deweese@rushmore.com




Northeast Region: Connecticut, Maine, Massachusetts, New Hampshire, New Jersey, New York, Pennsylvania, Rhode Island, Vermont
Volunteer Region DCS/AE – Lt Col Karen Cooper:  karenjustin99@verizon.net
State (Wing) Volunteer Director of Aerospace Education
	NER
	CT
	Rocketto
	Stephen
	Lt Col
	srocketto@aquilasys.com

	NER
	ME
	Christie
	Lindon
	Lt Col
	lindon.christie@myfairpoint.net

	NER
	MA
	Rosenbaum Lipman
	Shelley
	Maj
	shelley@lipmanfamily.org

	NER
	NH
	Goupil
	Dominic (Nic)
	Lt Col
	anav8or@aol.com

	NER
	NJ
	Castania
	Michael
	Lt Col
	michaelcastania@yahoo.com

	NER
	NY
	Fillgrove
	George
	Lt Col
	flyboy53@verizon.net

	NER
	PA
	Thorn
	Robert
	Capt
	904commander@gmail.com

	NER
	RI
	Rapose
	Eileen
	Lt Col
	eileenaviator@yahoo.com

	NER
	VT
	Davidson
	Michael
	Col
	MDavidson@vtcap.org




Pacific Coast Region: Alaska, California, Hawaii, Nevada, Oregon, Washington
Volunteer Region DCS/AE – Maj Nic Ham: capham@comcast.net
 State (Wing) Volunteer Director of Aerospace Education
	PCR
	AK
	Thomas
	Randy
	Maj
	randy@paratech-parachutes.com

	PCR
	CA
	Scott
	Thomas
	Maj
	capaviator@gmail.com

	PCR
	HI
	Medeiros
	Glenn
	Capt
	glenn.medeiros@maryknollschool.org

	PCR
	NV
	Dunn
	Michael
	Maj
	SemperVigilans@gmail.com

	PCR
	OR
	Pereyo
	Hilda
	Maj
	srtapereyo@aol.com

	PCR
	WA
	Garlow
	Russell
	Lt Col
	russell.garlow@wawg.cap.gov



Rocky Mountain Region: Colorado, Idaho, Montana, Utah, Wyoming
Volunteer Region DCS/AE – Lt Col Kaye Ebelt:  kebelt@msn.com
State (Wing) Volunteer Director of Aerospace Education
	RMR
	CO
	Cast
	Mary
	Capt
	flitsnowzoom@yahoo.com

	RMR
	ID
	Hicks
	Laurence
	Maj
	drlhicks@gmail.com

	RMR
	MT
	Brainerd
	Gregory
	1Lt
	g-brainerd@wispwest.net

	RMR
	UT
	Cole
	Timothy
	Capt
	timberprints@gmail.com

	RMR
	WY
	Giese
	Robert
	Maj
	wywg.ae@capwyhq.org




Southeast Region: Alabama, Florida, Georgia, Mississippi, Puerto Rico, Tennessee
Volunteer Region DCS/AE – Lt Col Dave Garner: dgarner@usit.net
State (Wing) Volunteer Director of Aerospace Education
	SER
	AL
	Lewis
	Melissa
	Maj
	Melissa.L.Lewis07@gmail.com

	SER
	FL
	Collins
	J. Howard
	Maj
	Gdad326@embarqmail.com

	SER
	GA
	Jones
	Joseph
	Maj
	jones_enterprises2000@yahoo.com

	SER
	MS
	Kelly
	Shaun
	Capt
	shaun.kelly@mswg.cap.gov

	SER
	PR
	Rodriguez
	Eveneida
	Lt Col
	eve_rodz@yahoo.com

	SER
	TN
	Lynn
	Gary
	Lt Col
	lynng@mcsmail.net




Southwest Region: Arkansas, Arizona, Louisiana, New Mexico, Oklahoma, Texas
Volunteer Region DCS/AE – Lt Col Beth White: beth.white32659@gmail.com
 State (Wing) Volunteer Director of Aerospace Education
	SWR
	AR
	Walker
	David
	Capt
	davemwalker@msn.com

	SWR
	AZ
	Feltz
	Pete
	Lt Col
	feltzp@cox.net

	SWR
	LA
	Taylor
	David
	Lt Col
	dtaylor2000@charter.net

	SWR
	NM
	Dewing
	Roland
	Lt Col
	rodewing@q.com

	SWR
	OK
	White
	Beth
	Lt Col
	beth.white32659@gmail.com

	SWR
	TX
	Vural 
	Ahmet
	Maj
	ahmet.l.vural@lmco.com



